
Builder: JEANNEAU

Year Built: 2018

Model: Boats

Price: $290,000 USD

Location: United States

LOA: 34' 7" (10.54mm)

Beam: 10.83

Max Draft: 3' 1" (0.94mm)

SEA-SAVVY — JEANNEAU

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
SEA-SAVVY — JEANNEAU from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on
our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht SEA-SAVVY — JEANNEAU or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jeanneau/34/sea_savvy/2018/406687/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/jeanneau/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jeanneau/34/sea_savvy/2018/406687/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/jeanneau/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jeanneau/34/sea_savvy/2018/406687/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jeanneau/34/sea_savvy/2018/406687/


2

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

002

003

004

005

007

006

008

009

010

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

SEA-SAVVY — JEANNEAU Page 2 of 7

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

2019 Jeanneau Leader 33 Sport TopTwin VP Diesel Power - JoystickIncludes a Long List
of Factory Installed Optionsplus, Owner Upgrades! 

The Leader 33 Sport Top from Jeanneau is a contemporary express cruiser that combines
performance and style.  The owner added custom features that make SEA-SAVVY unique and
one of a kind, including ...

Electric hardtop wrapped in black enhances the visual cues and creates a fresh, modern
look.
Aft cockpit, side and foredecks covered with SeaDek®.
Premium Fusion Apollo sound system with 6 speakers and 10" sub-woofer, Bluetooth
connectivity and audio streaming. 

Jeanneau Leader 33 highlights include:

A contemporary, sporty look with electrically opening hard top. Spacious cockpit with ample room
to entertain in comfort and style. Attractive exterior living area and clever cockpit salon layout,
offer space to relax and enjoy the day.  Aft bench seat transforms into sundeck while sharing
exceptional moments with friends and family around the cockpit table.

Below, you'll be amazed by her interior volume and refined design. Long windows in the hull
offer impressive sea views and bathe the interior in natural light. The functional layout lends itself
to spending enjoyable moments on board: the galley features numerous storage solutions, and
the head compartment offers a high level of comfort with a shower partition.

The modular salon easily transforms into a beautiful private cabin with pocket door. With her
generous living spaces, enjoy an entirely open layout by day, and a cozy atmosphere for greater
privacy at night, the Leader 33 adapts to suit your rhythm and lifestyle. 

With dependable Volvo Penta D3-220 diesel power you get reliable and comfortable cruising.
The joystick allows simplified tight-quarter docking, and the onboard generator has plenty of
capacity to power all systems including air conditioning. 

SEA-SAVVY is lift kept (no bottom paint), and engine services are up to date. This 2019
Jeanneau Leader 33 is ready for a new owner. Have it your way: Day boat, cruise the keys or
Bahamas, easy to transport to mid-country freshwater lakes or the great lakes. Shown by
appointment.

SEA-SAVVY — JEANNEAU Page 3 of 7

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Category: Boats Model Year: 2019

Year Built: 2018 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 34' 7" (10.54mm) LOD: 28' 11" (8.81mm)

Beam: 10.83 Max Draft: 3' 1" (0.94mm)

Dimensions

Water Capacity: 46 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 137 Gal Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 2 Total Heads: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Volvo Penta

Engine Type: I/O Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information

SEA-SAVVY — JEANNEAU Page 4 of 7

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



PHOTOS

002 003

004 005

006

007

SEA-SAVVY — JEANNEAU Page 5 of 7

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jeanneau/34/sea_savvy/2018/406687/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jeanneau/34/sea_savvy/2018/406687/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jeanneau/34/sea_savvy/2018/406687/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jeanneau/34/sea_savvy/2018/406687/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jeanneau/34/sea_savvy/2018/406687/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jeanneau/34/sea_savvy/2018/406687/


008 009

010

SEA-SAVVY — JEANNEAU Page 6 of 7

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jeanneau/34/sea_savvy/2018/406687/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jeanneau/34/sea_savvy/2018/406687/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/jeanneau/34/sea_savvy/2018/406687/


CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

SEA-SAVVY — JEANNEAU Page 7 of 7

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	PHOTOS
	002
	003
	004
	005
	007
	006
	008
	009
	010

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


