

SEA-SAVVY — JEANNEAU



Builder: JEANNEAU LOA: 34' 7" (10.54mm)

Year Built: 2018 **Beam**: 10.83

Model: Boats Max Draft: 3' 1" (0.94mm)

Price: \$290,000 USD

Location: United States

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs SEA-SAVVY — JEANNEAU from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale's list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht SEA-SAVVY — JEANNEAU or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Т	ABLE OF CONTENTS	2	
S	PECIFICATIONS	3	
	Overview	3	
	Basic Information	4	
	Dimensions	4	
	Speed, Capacities and Weight	4	
	Accommodations	4	
	Hull and Deck Information	4	
	Engine Information	4	
Ρ	HOTOS		
	002	5	
	003	5	
	004	5	
	005	5	
	007	5	
	006	5	
	008	6	
	009	6	
	010	6	
С	ONTACTS	7	
	Contact details	7	
	Telephones	7	
	Office hours	7	
	Address	7	

SEA-SAVVY — JEANNEAU Page 3 of 7

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

2019 Jeanneau Leader 33 Sport Top Twin VP Diesel Power - JoystickIncludes a Long List of Factory Installed Optionsplus, Owner Upgrades!

The Leader 33 Sport Top from Jeanneau is a contemporary express cruiser that combines performance and style. The owner added custom features that make *SEA-SAVVY* unique and one of a kind, including ...

- Electric hardtop wrapped in black enhances the visual cues and creates a fresh, modern look.
- Aft cockpit, side and foredecks covered with SeaDek®.
- Premium Fusion Apollo sound system with 6 speakers and 10" sub-woofer, Bluetooth connectivity and audio streaming.

Jeanneau Leader 33 highlights include:

A contemporary, sporty look with electrically opening hard top. Spacious cockpit with ample room to entertain in comfort and style. Attractive exterior living area and clever cockpit salon layout, offer space to relax and enjoy the day. Aft bench seat transforms into sundeck while sharing exceptional moments with friends and family around the cockpit table.

Below, you'll be amazed by her interior volume and refined design. Long windows in the hull offer impressive sea views and bathe the interior in natural light. The functional layout lends itself to spending enjoyable moments on board: the galley features numerous storage solutions, and the head compartment offers a high level of comfort with a shower partition.

The modular salon easily transforms into a beautiful private cabin with pocket door. With her generous living spaces, enjoy an entirely open layout by day, and a cozy atmosphere for greater privacy at night, the Leader 33 adapts to suit your rhythm and lifestyle.

With dependable Volvo Penta D3-220 diesel power you get reliable and comfortable cruising. The joystick allows simplified tight-quarter docking, and the onboard generator has plenty of capacity to power all systems including air conditioning.

SEA-SAVVY is lift kept (no bottom paint), and engine services are up to date. This 2019 Jeanneau Leader 33 is ready for a new owner. Have it your way: Day boat, cruise the keys or Bahamas, easy to transport to mid-country freshwater lakes or the great lakes. Shown by appointment.

SEA-SAVVY — JEANNEAU Page 4 of 7

Basic Information

Category: Boats Model Year: 2019

Year Built: 2018 Country: United States

Dimensions

LOA: 34' 7" (10.54mm) **LOD**: 28' 11" (8.81mm)

Beam: 10.83 **Max Draft**: 3' 1" (0.94mm)

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Water Capacity: 46 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 137 Gal Gallons

Accommodations

Total Cabins: 2 Total Heads: 1

Hull and Deck Information

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Engine Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Volvo Penta

Engine Type: I/O **Fuel Type**: Diesel

SEA-SAVVY — JEANNEAU Page 5 of 7

PHOTOS

002



003



004



005



006



007



SEA-SAVVY — JEANNEAU Page 6 of 7

800



009



010



SEA-SAVVY — JEANNEAU Page 7 of 7

CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Contact details

Email:

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Telephones

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Office hours

Monday - Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT

Sunday: closed

Address



Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004